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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.860 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Robert Stolz (Vienna)
12.0 Lunch musie (12.45 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 roadeast to Schools2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and bright
3.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
8.30 Classical Hour: Featured
Composer: Verdi
4.80 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 Pinner musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Local news service
7.16 "Losses Incurred from Live
to Dead Weight." Talk by N.MeDonald, Supervisor Otago-Southland District Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:4VA
verges 3
Quartet,

Quartet [om an: B- Fiat, M.A.)
IV., No. 210 (Mozart), Allegro:di Molto, Tempo di menuetto
poco andante, Presto
7.42 From the Studio:
Anita: Ritchie (soprano),‘Nymphs and Shepherds" (Pur-cell), "Let Me Wander not Un-
seen,’ ‘"Where’er You Walk"
(Handel)
7.58 Egon Petri (piano),Variations on a Theme by Pag-anini (Brahms)
8.10 A Programme by the Cov-
entry Singers, conducted byGeo. E. Wilkinson,
"Since First 1 Saw Your Face’?
(Pord), "Gallop Away" (Mark-ham Lee), "Night Bird’ (Bain-ton), "Go, Lovely Rose" (Thi-
man)
8.1 Reginald Kell (clarinet)
and Gerald Moore (piano),
"Phantasiestucke" Op. 78, No, 1
(Sehumann)
8.26 The Coventry Singers:Gavotte "Tom Jones" (German),* Immortality " (Andérson),"Dream Song" (Rathbone)
8.32 Joseph Szigeti (violin)and Bela Bartok (piano),
Rhapsody Ne. 1 (Bartok)8.40 The Coventry Singers:
"Roving in the Dew" (arr. War-rell), "Cradle Song" (Edmunds),
"Evening Lullaby" (W. Shaw)

8.46 EE. Power Biggs and Arthur
Fiedler’s Sinfonietta,
Organ Concerto No. 11 in G
Minor (Handel)
8.58 Staticn notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Louis Levy and kis Orch-
estra, :

"Babes in Arms" (Hart)
93) "Man in the Dark"9.57 Roland Peachy and Royal
Hawaiians,
Hawaiian Medley
10. Masters -in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO HSER
Op.m. Variety
O Dinner amusic
rs
After dinner musie

COOID

NR

"Forgotten. People"15 Variety
8.30 The Stage Presents9. 0 Light Orchestra, MusicalComedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Memories of Hawali"9.45 Music of the People: Songsof the Inland Waterways10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

faNV 22 WMYERCARAITE
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
gos A.C.E, Talk: "Weight Con-rol"?
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music ae 15 and1.15 p.m., LONDONN1.30 roadeast to Sehoo
8.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
5 ® Children’s session: CousinBetty
6.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 "The Talisman Ring"7. O After dinner music
7,30 Excerpts from Grand Opera8.30 Henry Lawson Stories
8.42 Eight-piano Ensemble
8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Goldseeker?’
8.57 Station notices
9 Newsreel and Commentar
Supper Danee: Ambrose an

10. 0 Close down
ve=Blo Ra

Monday, April 9
LZB sie
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie‘K. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop (first
broadcast)
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter Session
(Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 £1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Jean)
2. 0 The Editor’s Dauahter
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.30

Linda’s First Love
Home Service Session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty Session

(Marina)5.0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Fallof the Bastille
London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody

1 Officer Crosby3 Submarine’ Patrol (first
broadcast)7.45 One Way and Another
8. 0 Curnent Geiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: Dia-
meonds Are Dangerous8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
9. & Room Thirteen
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

22, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London
1
News

Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
-30 Current Ceiling Prices
0
5
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en

Emma
A Morning Melodies
30 Date With Janie45. Big Sister

11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s Session
12.15 &1.15 London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young
The Junior Quiz
London News
Dan Dunn-Secret Operative
Fred and Maggie Every-
y
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story Goes

& Short Short Stories-Easyith
Susan Lee
Give it a Name Jackpots
The Forger
Adventure
Landon News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.
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6.
0,
7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News

8. Breakfast Club
10. > Emma
10.15 Mavie Magazine10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Rig Sister11. 5 alk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
1698
&1.15 p.m. London News
0 The Editor’s Daughter215 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
)0 For Ever Young80 Health*and Beauty session

(¥oen5. 0 unior Quiz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Blind Man’s House8.5 Short, Short Stories: A
Name for the Mail Box20 Susan Lee45 Fashion Spotlight
. O© The Door with the Seven
Locks
0. 0 Appointment with Elizabeth15 Listeners’ Ciub-'0 London News

AZB yt1310 k.c. 229m
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes158
0256 5

» London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Hat Dates in Historyui Health and Beauty sessionui )
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Blair of the Mounties
London News
Wielodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer CrosbyA Doctor’s MemoriesThe Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short, Short Stories: Mur-
on Park Avenue
Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. HydeThe Green ArcherMusic of the

reineLondon News
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2LAi8
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricee5.45 p.m. Dinner Musio6.15 London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
A Doctor’s Memories
Gurrens Ceiling

A
or Eyer Young
Susan Lee
The Hunchback of Ben All
(first broadcast)9. 0 The Green Archer
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks10.0 Close Down
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